Montana National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

3965
9583
12542
11350
10443
4590
4932
3097
4593
9355
12407
4323
2027
2803
3075
4968
7441
2566
4283
10995
4572
11105
6097
10053
9396
9759
8168
9574
1975
9899
10819
3120
3173
11307
12015
7320
4194
2476
11096
10803
10952
7990
8655
7101
8055
10939
3525
4434
4541
10530
9486
9215
7644
9270
11085
5676

BankName

First National Bank
Anaconda National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Big Timber National Bank
First National Bank

YellowstoneNB/Yellowstone-Merchants

Merchants National Bank
Midland National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
Bozeman National Bank
Gallatin Valley NB
Commercial National Bank
NB of Gallatin Valley

First National Bank

Silver Bow National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Farmers National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

United States National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

Dillon National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Stockmen's National Bank

FNB of Fort Benton/Northwestern NB

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Glasgow National Bank
First National Bank
Merchants National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
Merchants National Bank
Great Falls National Bank
Commercial National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Musselshell Valley NB/First NB

Farmers National Bank
First National Bank
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Town

Anaconda
Anaconda
Anaconda
Antelope
Baker

Big Timber
Big Timber
Billings
Billings
Billings
Billings
Boulder
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Butte City
Carter
Castle
Chester
Chinook
Chinook
Columbus
Conrad
Culbertson
Cut Bank
Deer Lodge
Deer Lodge
Denton
Dillon
Dillon
Fairfield
Fairview
Forsyth
Fort Benton
Fort Benton/Great Fa
Fresno
Geraldine
Geyser
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glendive
Glendive
Grass Range
Great Falls
Great Falls
Great Falls
Great Falls
Hamilton
Hardin
Harlem
Harlowton
Harlowton
Havre

State

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

County

Deer Lodge
Deer Lodge
Deer Lodge
Sheridan
Fallon
Sweet Grass
Sweet Grass
Yellowstone
Yellowstone
Yellowstone
Yellowstone
Jefferson
Gallatin
Gallatin
Gallatin
Gallatin
Gallatin
Silver Bow
Silver Bow
Chouteau
Meagher
Liberty
Blaine
Blaine
Stillwater
Pondera
Roosevelt
Glacier
Powell
Powell
Fergus
Beaverhead
Beaverhead
Teton
Richland
Rosebud
Chouteau
Chouteau/Casca
Hill
Chouteau
Judith Basin
Valley
Valley
Dawson
Dawson
Fergus
Cascade
Cascade
Cascade
Cascade
Ravalli

Big Horn
Blaine
Wheatland
Wheatland
Hill

Open
1889
1909
1924
1919
1913
1891
1893
1883
1891
1909
1923
1890
1872
1882
1883
1894
1904
1881
1890
1917
1891
1917
1902
1911
1909
1910
1906
1909
1872
1910
1916
1884
1884
1919
1921
1904
1890
1880
1917
1915
1917
1905
1907
1904
1906
1917
1886
1890
1891
1914
1909
1908
1905
1908
1917
1901

Close

1895
1924
1933
1922
1924
1893
1913
1910
1923
1921
1936
1894
1878
1907
1893
1936
1926
1936
1922
1923
1893
1923
1930
1933
1932
1933
1911
1921
1879
1932
1929
1936
1893
1936
1923
1923
1924
1897
1922
1936
1935
1936
1925
1936
1936
1930
1936
1893
1936
1922
1930
1936
1932
1923
1930
1909

BankFate

Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed

Closed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated



Montana National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

9440
9782
1649
1960
2105
2732
2757
2813
4396
4406
5671
11131
10715
9103
4586
4651
4803
8635
8669
8716
7274
9594
11492
3006
3605
4117
9738
2752
3275
5015
12536
2106
3995
8539
4600
11097
4658
4843
7172
10438
9449
11078
9841
10986
9864
11437
9165
10991
9789
10838
11098
9004
10552
10709
9337
9982

BankName

Citizens National Bank
Havre National Bank

First National Bank
Montana National Bank of
Peoples National Bank
Merchants National Bank
Second National Bank
Montana National Bank of
American NB/First NB & TC
Helena National Bank
National Bank of Montana
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Globe National Bank
Conrad National Bank
Kalispell National Bank
First National Bank

Citizens National Bank
FNB/FNB of Fergus County
First National Bank
Security National Bank/First NB
First National Bank
National Park Bank of
Livingston National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

Stock Growers National Bank
State National Bank/Commercial NB
First National Bank
Missoula National Bank/First NB
Western Montana NB

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Merchants and Miners NB
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

United States National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Merchants National Bank
First National Bank
Farmers National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
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Town

Havre
Havre
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Highwood
Hobson
Ismay
Kalispell
Kalispell
Kalispell
Kalispell
Laurel
Laurel
Lewiston
Libby

Lima
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Malta
Miles City
Miles City
Miles City
Miles City
Missoula
Missoula
Moore
Neihart
Opheim
Phillipsburg
Phillipsburg
Plains
Plentywood
Polson
Raymond
Red Lodge
Reserve
Ronan
Rosebud
Roundup
Roy

Saco
Scobey
Scobey
Sidney
Sidney
Stevensville
Three Forks
Townsend

State

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

County

Hill

Hill

Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Lewis and Clar
Chouteau
Judith Basin
Custer
Flathead
Flathead
Flathead
Flathead
Yellowstone
Yellowstone
Fergus

Lincoln
Beaverhead
Park

Park

Park

Phillips

Custer

Custer

Custer

Custer
Missoula
Missoula
Fergus
Cascade
Valley

Granite
Granite
Sanders
Sheridan

Lake

Sheridan
Carbon
Sheridan

Lake

Rosebud
Musselshell
Fergus

Phillips
Daniels
Daniels
Richland
Richland
Ravalli
Gallatin
Broadwater

Open
1909
1910
1866
1872
1873
1882
1882
1882
1890
1890
1901
1918
1915
1908
1891
1891
1892
1907
1907
1907
1904
1909
1919
1883
1886
1889
1910
1882
1884
1895
1924
1873
1889
1907
1891
1917
1891
1893
1904
1913
1909
1917
1910
1917
1910
1919
1908
1917
1910
1916
1917
1908
1914
1915
1909
1911

Close

1913
1921
1896
1873
1878
1897
1893
1901
1936
1895
1931
1922
1930
1936
1936
1894
1936
1915
1908
1923
1924
1929
1934
1884
1929
1893
1925
1924
1893
1924
1936
1936
1936
1923
1894
1921
1897
1897
1936
1924
1924
1927
1936
1936
1924
1923
1923
1930
1926
1931
1927
1924
1916
1925
1923
1925

BankFate

Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Closed
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
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NBCharter BankName Town State  County Open Close BankFate
11008 First National Bank Twin Bridges MT Madison 1917 1936 (Open past 1935)
9520 First National Bank Valier MT Pondera 1909 1933 Receivership
3375 First National Bank White Sulphur Sprs MT Meagher 1885 1936 (Open past 1935)
8589 First National Bank Whitefish MT Flathead 1907 1936 (Open past 1935)
11024 First National Bank Whitehall MT Jefferson 1917 1922 Absorbed
8259 First National Bank Wibaux MT Wibaux 1906 1936 (Open past 1935)
11006 First National Bank Winifred MT Fergus 1917 1925 Receivership

119 Records
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