NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
3965	First National Bank	Anaconda	MT	Deer Lodge	1889	1895	Liquidated
9583	Anaconda National Bank	Anaconda	MT	Deer Lodge	1909	1924	Liquidated
12542	National Bank	Anaconda	MT	Deer Lodge	1924	1933	Receivership
11350	First National Bank	Antelope	MT	Sheridan	1919	1922	Absorbed
10443	First National Bank	Baker	MT	Fallon	1913	1924	Receivership
4590	First National Bank	Big Timber	MT	Sweet Grass	1891	1893	Liquidated
4932	Big Timber National Bank	Big Timber	MT	Sweet Grass	1893	1913	Liquidated
3097	First National Bank	Billings	MT	Yellowstone	1883	1910	Receivership
4593	YellowstoneNB/Yellowstone-Merchants	Billings	MT	Yellowstone	1891	1923	Absorbed
9355	Merchants National Bank	Billings	MT	Yellowstone	1909	1921	Closed
12407	Midland National Bank	Billings	MT	Yellowstone	1923	1936	(Open past 1935)
4323	First National Bank	Boulder	MT	Jefferson	1890	1894	Liquidated
2027	First National Bank	Bozeman	MT	Gallatin	1872	1878	Receivership
2803	Bozeman National Bank	Bozeman	MT	Gallatin	1882	1907	Liquidated
3075	Gallatin Valley NB	Bozeman	MT	Gallatin	1883	1893	Liquidated
4968	Commercial National Bank	Bozeman	MT	Gallatin	1894	1936	(Open past 1935)
7441	NB of Gallatin Valley	Bozeman	MT	Gallatin	1904	1926	Absorbed
2566	First National Bank	Butte	MT	Silver Bow	1881	1936	(Open past 1935)
4283	Silver Bow National Bank	Butte City	MT	Silver Bow	1890	1922	Absorbed
10995	First National Bank	Carter	MT	Chouteau	1917	1923	Receivership
4572	First National Bank	Castle	MT	Meagher	1891	1893	Liquidated
11105	First National Bank	Chester	MT	Liberty	1917	1923	Receivership
6097	First National Bank	Chinook	MT	Blaine	1902	1930	Absorbed
10053	Farmers National Bank	Chinook	MT	Blaine	1911	1933	Liquidated
9396	First National Bank	Columbus	MT	Stillwater	1909	1932	Receivership
9759	First National Bank	Conrad	MT	Pondera	1910	1933	Receivership
8168	First National Bank	Culbertson	MT	Roosevelt	1906	1911	Absorbed
9574	First National Bank	Cut Bank	MT	Glacier	1909	1921	Receivership
1975	First National Bank	Deer Lodge	MT	Powell	1872	1879	Liquidated
9899	United States National Bank	Deer Lodge	MT	Powell	1910	1932	Receivership
10819	First National Bank	Denton	MT	Fergus	1916	1929	Receivership
3120	First National Bank	Dillon	MT	Beaverhead	1884	1936	(Open past 1935)
3173	Dillon National Bank	Dillon	MT	Beaverhead	1884	1893	Liquidated
11307	First National Bank	Fairfield	MT	Teton	1919	1936	(Open past 1935)
12015	First National Bank	Fairview	MT	Richland	1921	1923	Receivership
7320	First National Bank	Forsyth	MT	Rosebud	1904	1923	Receivership
4194	Stockmen's National Bank	Fort Benton	MT	Chouteau	1890	1924	Receivership
2476	FNB of Fort Benton/Northwestern NB	Fort Benton/Great Fa	MT	Chouteau/Casca	1880	1897	Receivership
11096	First National Bank	Fresno	MT	Hill	1917	1922	Receivership
10803	First National Bank	Geraldine	MT	Chouteau	1915	1936	(Open past 1935)
10952	First National Bank	Geyser	MT	Judith Basin	1917	1935	Liquidated
7990	First National Bank	Glasgow	MT	Valley	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
8655	Glasgow National Bank	Glasgow	MT	Valley	1907	1925	Receivership
7101	First National Bank	Glendive	MT	Dawson	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
8055	Merchants National Bank	Glendive	MT	Dawson	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
10939	First National Bank	Grass Range	MT	Fergus	1917	1930	Receivership
3525	First National Bank	Great Falls	MT	Cascade	1886	1936	(Open past 1935)
4434	Merchants National Bank	Great Falls	MT	Cascade	1890	1893	Receivership
4541	Great Falls National Bank	Great Falls	MT	Cascade	1891	1936	(Open past 1935)
10530	Commercial National Bank	Great Falls	MT	Cascade	1914	1922	Receivership
9486	First National Bank	Hamilton	MT	Ravalli	1909	1930	Absorbed
9215	First National Bank	Hardin	MT	Big Horn	1908	1936	(Open past 1935)
7644	First National Bank	Harlem	MT	Blaine	1905	1932	Receivership
9270	Musselshell Valley NB/First NB	Harlowton	MT	Wheatland	1908	1923	Receivership
11085	Farmers National Bank	Harlowton	MT	Wheatland	1917	1930	Absorbed
5676	First National Bank	Havre	MT	Hill	1901	1909	Liquidated

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
9440	Citizens National Bank	Havre	MT	Hill	1909	1913	Absorbed
9782	Havre National Bank	Havre	MT	Hill	1910	1921	Receivership
1649	First National Bank	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1866	1896	Receivership
1960	Montana National Bank of	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1872	1873	Liquidated
2105	Peoples National Bank	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1873	1878	Receivership
2732	Merchants National Bank	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1882	1897	Receivership
2757	Second National Bank	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1882	1893	Liquidated
2813	Montana National Bank of	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1882	1901	Liquidated
4396	American NB/First NB & TC	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1890	1936	(Open past 1935)
4406	Helena National Bank	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1890	1895	Liquidated
5671	National Bank of Montana	Helena	MT	Lewis and Clar	1901	1931	Closed
11131	First National Bank	Highwood	MT	Chouteau	1918	1922	Receivership
10715	First National Bank	Hobson	MT	Judith Basin	1915	1930	Receivership
9103	First National Bank	Ismay	MT	Custer	1908	1936	(Open past 1935)
4586	First National Bank	Kalispell	MT	Flathead	1891	1936	(Open past 1935)
4651	Globe National Bank	Kalispell	MT	Flathead	1891	1894	Liquidated
4803	Conrad National Bank	Kalispell	MT	Flathead	1892	1936	(Open past 1935)
8635	Kalispell National Bank	Kalispell	MT	Flathead	1907	1915	Liquidated
8669	First National Bank	Laurel	MT	Yellowstone	1907	1908	Liquidated
8716	Citizens National Bank	Laurel	MT	Yellowstone	1907	1923	Receivership
7274	FNB/FNB of Fergus County	Lewiston	MT	Fergus	1904	1924	Receivership
9594	First National Bank	Libby	MT	Lincoln	1909	1929	Absorbed
11492	Security National Bank/First NB	Lima	MT	Beaverhead	1919	1934	Receivership
3006	First National Bank	Livingston	MT	Park	1883	1884	Receivership
3605	National Park Bank of	Livingston	MT	Park	1886	1929	Liquidated
4117	Livingston National Bank	Livingston	MT	Park	1889	1893	Receivership
9738	First National Bank	Malta	MT	Phillips	1910	1925	Receivership
2752	First National Bank	Miles City	MT	Custer	1882	1924	Liquidated
3275	Stock Growers National Bank	Miles City	MT	Custer	1884	1893	Receivership
5015	State National Bank/Commercial NB	Miles City	MT	Custer	1895	1924	Receivership
12536	First National Bank	Miles City	MT	Custer	1924	1936	(Open past 1935)
2106	Missoula National Bank/First NB	Missoula	MT	Missoula	1873	1936	(Open past 1935)
3995	Western Montana NB	Missoula	MT	Missoula	1889	1936	(Open past 1935)
8539	First National Bank	Moore	MT	Fergus	1907	1923	Receivership
4600	First National Bank	Neihart	MT	Cascade	1891	1894	Liquidated
11097	First National Bank	Opheim	MT	Vallev	1917		Liquidated
4658	First National Bank	Phillipsburg	MT	Granite	1891		Liquidated
4843	Merchants and Miners NB	Phillipsburg	MT	Granite	1893	1897	Receivership
7172	First National Bank	Plains	MT	Sanders	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
10438	First National Bank	Plentywood	MT	Sheridan	1913	1924	Receivership
9449	First National Bank	Polson	MT	Lake	1909	1924	Receivership
11078	First National Bank	Raymond	MT	Sheridan	1917	1927	Liquidated
9841	United States National Bank	Red Lodge	MT	Carbon	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
10986	First National Bank	Reserve	MT	Sheridan	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
9864	First National Bank	Ronan	MT	Lake	1910	1924	Receivership
11437	First National Bank	Rosebud	MT	Rosebud	1919	1923	Liquidated
9165	First National Bank	Roundup	MT	Musselshell	1908	1923	Receivership
10991	First National Bank	Roy	MT	Fergus	1917	1930	Receivership
9789	First National Bank	Saco	MT	Phillips	1910	1926	Receivership
10838	First National Bank	Scobey	MT	Daniels	1916	1931	Receivership
11098	Merchants National Bank	Scobey	MT	Daniels	1917	1927	Absorbed
9004	First National Bank	Sidney	MT	Richland	1908	1924	Receivership
10552	Farmers National Bank	Sidney	MT	Richland	1914		Liquidated
10709	First National Bank	Stevensville	MT	Ravalli	1915	1925	Receivership
9337	First National Bank	Three Forks	MT	Gallatin	1909	1923	Liquidated
	First National Bank	Townsend	MT	Broadwater	1911		Receivership
JJ02							p

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
11008	First National Bank	Twin Bridges	MT	Madison	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
9520	First National Bank	Valier	MT	Pondera	1909	1933	Receivership
3375	First National Bank	White Sulphur Sprs	MT	Meagher	1885	1936	(Open past 1935)
8589	First National Bank	Whitefish	MT	Flathead	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
11024	First National Bank	Whitehall	MT	Jefferson	1917	1922	Absorbed
8259	First National Bank	Wibaux	MT	Wibaux	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
11006	First National Bank	Winifred	MT	Fergus	1917	1925	Receivership

119 Records